Joe’s Bistro is named in memory of
Councillor Joe Lowe, a remarkable man who
dedicated over 40 years of his life to public
service and to the people of South
Lanarkshire. Joe was a strong supporter of
Kilbryde Hospice from the very beginning
and became a Trustee in 2013. With his
trademark humour, charm, and
determination, Joe played a vital role in
helping us build our 12-bed hospice and
secure its place at the heart of the
community.

Fondly nicknamed “ILe” by our fundraising
team, he was known for “knowing the right
people” and for persuading others to lend
their support to the hospice cause. But
above all, Joe was admired for his kindness,
compassion, and unwavering belief that
everyone deserved care, dignity, and
respect.

By naming our bistro after him, we honour
Joe’s legacy and ensure his spirit of warmth
and welcome continues to be felt here every

day. As you enjoy your visit, we hope you
experience a little of the community spirit
that Joe worked so hard to nurture.

Bistro Opening Times
@ Monday - Friday: 10:00am - 4:00pm

Last orders for hot food 2.45pm

Saturday: 11:00am -2:00pm
Sunday: 11:00am - 2:00pm

Get in Touch
€., Callus on 01355 202020
Emait us at info@kilbrydehaspice.org.uk

We’d love to see you at Joe’s Bistro — pop in
for a coffee, a bite to eat, or just a friendly
chat!

Breakfast Served until 11.30am

All breakfasts come with toast, tea or coffee
Gluten free options are available on reguest

Breakfast £8.00
fried egg, 2 rashers of bacon, Lorne sausage, black
pudding, potatc scone & heans.

Veggie breakfast £7.50

2 x fried egg, vegetarian sausage, potato scone & beans.
(v)

Vegan breakfast £8.00

grilled tomato, 2 x potato scone, mushrooms, grilled
peppers, cnions & beans. (GF)

Hot filled rolls (crispy or soft)

{Gluten free rolls are available)

Served all day

Single £3 Doubler £4.00

Lorne sausage

Pork link sausage
Bacon {GF)

Fried /scrambled egg
Potato scone

Black pudding

Lunchis served from 11.30 till 4pm
Last orders for hot food 2.45pm

Soup

Served with brown or white bread
(GF bread available)

Soup of the day £3.50

Lentil soup (V, VG} £3.50

Toasties/sandwiches (GFbread available)

All served with a side salad

Caronation chicken {GF) £4.50
Chicken mayo {GF) £4.50
BBQ chicken (GF) £4.50
Heney roast ham £4.50
Tuna mayo (GF) £4.50
Cheese & pickle £4.50
Cheese (GF) £4.00
Egg mayo {GF) £4.50

Panini (GF ciabatta available)

served with a side salad

Tuna melt (GF) £5.50
BBQ chicken (GF) £5.50
Cheese & ham £5.50
Cheese & onion (GF) £5.00
Cheese & tomato (GF) £5.00
Roasted pepper & cheese (V, VG.GF) £5.50

Salad rolls (crispy or soft)
lettuce, spring onions & coleslaw with a choice
of fillings:

(Gluten free rolls are available)

Coronation chicken (GF) £4.00
Chicken mayo {GF) £4.00
BBQ chicken (GF) £4.00
Honey roast ham £4.00
Tuna mayo (GF) £4.00
Cheese savoury (GF) £4.00

(VG available on request)

Egg mayo (GF) £4.00

Salad corner

iceberg lettuce, cucumber, onions, peppers, tomatoes
alt served in a 10" bowl with choice of dressings:

Boiled eggs & herb crouton {V) £5.50
Honey roast ham £6.00
Zesty tuna & balsamic onion (GF) £6.50
Cheese (V) £5.00

(VG avallable on request)

Baked potato served with a side salad

Cheesy beano’s (V, GF) £6.00
Tuna mayo (GF) £6.50
BBQ chicken {GF}) £6.50
Chicken mayo (GF) £6.50
Cheese & coleslaw £6.50

(V, GF, VG option available)

Mains

Homemade macaroni £6.50
served with chips or salad

Breaded haddock £8,50

served with chips & mushy peas

Salt & chilli chicken strips £7.50
served with chips, sweet chilli sauce & side salad.

Meal Deals

Soup & sandwich deal £6.50
Fillings from the toastie section
(V, VG, GF option available)

Soup & toastie deal £6.50
(V, VG, GF opticn available)

Any salad roll, packet of crisp £5.50
& can of fizzy juice (excluding coke)

Cake of the day & any coffee £4.50
Sides

Chips (V, VG, GF) £2.50
Chips & cheese {V, GF) £3.00

Chips & curry sauce or gravy (V, VG, GF) £3.50

Salt & chilli chips (V, VG, GF) £4.00
6 onien rings (V, VG) £3.50
Coleslaw {V, VG, GF) £1.20
Side salad with choice of dressing £1.50

Kids Meals £4 (12 YEARS AND UNDER)
Including a Fruit Shoot and Yoghurt

Bangers n Mash with Gravy

Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans

Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans

Mac n Cheese, Chips and Beans

Coffee and tea

Soya milk available on request
Americano

Espresso

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot chacolate (VG)

Speciality teas
black, green, berry infused

Tetlay
Nescafe instant

Pot of Tea

Cold drinks

Coke

Diet coke

Irn bru/ diet Irn bru/ Irn bru Extra
Fanta

Lucozade

Oasis

Red Bull

Fruit Juice

Bottled water

Home baking

Empire biscuits

Ice ginger sponge
Coconut and jam sponge
School cake

Chocolate sponge

Fruit and ptain scones
Apple tart

All heme baking £2.50

£2.25

£2.20

£2.95

£3.10

£3.20

£3.20

£2.20

£1.20

£1.20

£2.20

£1.20

£1.10

£1.10

£1.10

£1.50

£1.50

£1.60

£1.25

£1.00

Cake of the day - Please see board



WEEKEND MENU

Hot filled rolls (crispy orsoft)

{Gluten free rolis are available)

Single £3 Doubler £4.00

Lorne sausage
Porlc link sausage
Bacon (GF)
Potato scone
Black pudding

Sandwiches (GF bread avaiizble)
All served with a side satad

Coronation chicken (GF)

Chicken mayo (GF}

BBQ chicken (GF}

Honey roast ham

Tuna mayo (GF)

Cheese & pickle

Cheese (GF)

Egg mayo (GF)

Meal Deals

Soup & sandwich deal
Fillings from the sandwich section
(V, VG, GF option avaitabie}

Any salad roll, paclet of crisp
& can of fizzy juice (excluding coke)

Calce of the day & any cofiee

Salad corner

iceberg lettuce, cucumber, onions, peppers, tomatoes alt served in a 10” bowl with choice of dressings:

Boiled eggs & herb crouton (V)
Honey roast ham
Zesty tuna & balsamic onion (GF}

Cheese (V)
{VG available on request)

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.00

£4.50

£6.50

£5.50

£4.50

£5.50

£6.00

£6.50

£5.00

Soup of the day

Coffee and tea

Saya millk available on request
Americanho

Espresso

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Hot chocolate (VG)

Speciality teas
black, green, berry infused

Tetley
Nescafe instant

Pot of Tea

Cold drinks

Coke

Diet coke

trn bru/ diet Irn bru/ frn bru Extra
Fania

Lucozade

Oasis

Red Buil

Fruit Juice

Bottied water

Home baking

Empire biscuits

lce ginger sponge
Coconut and jam sponge
Schoolcake

Chacolate sponge

Fruit and plain scones
Apple tart

ALl home baking £2.50

£3.50

£2.25
£2.20
£2.85
£3.10
£3.20
£3.20

£2.20

£1.20
£1.20

£2.20

£1.20
£1.10
£1.10
£1.10
£1.50
£1.50
£1.60
£1.25

£1.00

Calke of the day ~ Please see board



