



Joe's Bistro is named in memory of Councillor Joe Lowe, a remarkable man who dedicated over 40 years of his life to public service and to the people of South Lanarkshire. Joe was a strong supporter of Kilbryde Hospice from the very beginning and became a Trustee in 2013. With his trademark humour, charm, and determination, Joe played a vital role in helping us build our 12-bed hospice and secure its place at the heart of the community.

Fondly nicknamed "JLo" by our fundraising team, he was known for "knowing the right people" and for persuading others to lend their support to the hospice cause. But above all, Joe was admired for his kindness, compassion, and unwavering belief that everyone deserved care, dignity, and respect.

By naming our bistro after him, we honour Joe's legacy and ensure his spirit of warmth and welcome continues to be felt here every day. As you enjoy your visit, we hope you experience a little of the community spirit that Joe worked so hard to nurture.

#### Bistro Opening Times

Monday – Friday: 10:00am – 4:00pm

Last orders for hot food 2.45pm

Saturday: 11:00am – 2:00pm

Sunday: 11:00am – 2:00pm

#### Get in Touch

Call us on 01355 202020

Email us at [info@kilbrydehospice.org.uk](mailto:info@kilbrydehospice.org.uk)

We'd love to see you at Joe's Bistro — pop in for a coffee, a bite to eat, or just a friendly chat!

## Breakfast Served until 11.30am

All breakfasts come with toast, tea or coffee  
Gluten free options are available on request

<b>Breakfast</b>	£8.00
fried egg, 2 rashers of bacon, Lorne sausage, black pudding, potato scone & beans.	
<b>Veggie breakfast</b>	£7.50
2 x fried egg, vegetarian sausage, potato scone & beans. (V)	
<b>Vegan breakfast</b>	£8.00
grilled tomato, 2 x potato scone, mushrooms, grilled peppers, onions & beans. (GF)	

**Hot filled rolls** (crispy or soft)  
(Gluten free rolls are available)

### Served all day

**Single £3 Doubler £4.00**

Lorne sausage  
Pork link sausage  
Bacon (GF)  
Fried /scrambled egg  
Potato scone  
Black pudding

## Lunch is served from 11.30 till 4pm

### Last orders for hot food 2.45pm

#### Soup

Served with brown or white bread  
(GF bread available)

Soup of the day	£3.50
Lentil soup (V, VG)	£3.50

#### Toasties/sandwiches (GF bread available)

All served with a side salad	
Coronation chicken (GF)	£4.50
Chicken mayo (GF)	£4.50
BBQ chicken (GF)	£4.50
Honey roast ham	£4.50
Tuna mayo (GF)	£4.50
Cheese & pickle	£4.50
Cheese (GF)	£4.00
Egg mayo (GF)	£4.50

#### Panini (GF ciabatta available)

served with a side salad	
Tuna melt (GF)	£5.50
BBQ chicken (GF)	£5.50
Cheese & ham	£5.50
Cheese & onion (GF)	£5.00
Cheese & tomato (GF)	£5.00
Roasted pepper & cheese (V, VG, GF)	£5.50

#### Salad rolls (crispy or soft)

lettuce, spring onions & coleslaw with a choice of fillings:

(Gluten free rolls are available)

Coronation chicken (GF)	£4.00
Chicken mayo (GF)	£4.00
BBQ chicken (GF)	£4.00
Honey roast ham	£4.00
Tuna mayo (GF)	£4.00
Cheese savoury (GF) (VG available on request)	£4.00
Egg mayo (GF)	£4.00

#### Salad corner

iceberg lettuce, cucumber, onions, peppers, tomatoes  
all served in a 10" bowl with choice of dressings:

Boiled eggs & herb crouton (V)	£5.50
Honey roast ham	£6.00
Zesty tuna & balsamic onion (GF)	£6.50
Cheese (V) (VG available on request)	£5.00

#### Baked potato served with a side salad

Cheesy beano's (V, GF)	£6.00
Tuna mayo (GF)	£6.50
BBQ chicken (GF)	£6.50
Chicken mayo (GF)	£6.50
Cheese & coleslaw (V, GF, VG option available)	£6.50

## Mains

<b>Homemade macaroni</b> served with chips or salad	£6.50
<b>Breaded haddock</b> served with chips & mushy peas	£8.50
<b>Salt &amp; chilli chicken strips</b> served with chips, sweet chilli sauce & side salad.	£7.50

## Meal Deals

<b>Soup &amp; sandwich deal</b> Fillings from the toastie section (V, VG, GF option available)	£6.50
<b>Soup &amp; toastie deal</b> (V, VG, GF option available)	£6.50
<b>Any salad roll, packet of crisp &amp; can of fizzy juice</b> (excluding coke)	£5.50
<b>Cake of the day &amp; any coffee</b>	£4.50

## Sides

Chips (V, VG, GF)	£2.50
Chips & cheese (V, GF)	£3.00
Chips & curry sauce or gravy (V, VG, GF)	£3.50
Salt & chilli chips (V, VG, GF)	£4.00
6 onion rings (V, VG)	£3.50
Coleslaw (V, VG, GF)	£1.20
Side salad with choice of dressing	£1.50

## Kids Meals £4 (12 YEARS AND UNDER)

Including a Fruit Shoot and Yoghurt

Bangers n Mash with Gravy

Chicken Nuggets, Chips and Beans

Fish Fingers, Chips and Beans

Mac n Cheese, Chips and Beans

## Coffee and tea

Soya milk available on request	
Americano	£2.25
Espresso	£2.20
Flat white	£2.95
Latte	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.20
Hot chocolate (VG)	£3.20
Speciality teas black, green, berry infused	£2.20
Tetley	£1.20
Nescafe instant	£1.20
Pot of Tea	£2.20

## Cold drinks

Coke	£1.20
Diet coke	£1.10
Irn bru/ diet Irn bru/ Irn bru Extra	£1.10
Fanta	£1.10
Lucozade	£1.50
Oasis	£1.50
Red Bull	£1.60
Fruit Juice	£1.25
Bottled water	£1.00

## Home baking

Empire biscuits  
Ice ginger sponge  
Coconut and jam sponge  
School cake  
Chocolate sponge  
Fruit and plain scones  
Apple tart

**All home baking £2.50**

**Cake of the day – Please see board**

# WEEKEND MENU

## Hot filled rolls (crispy or soft)

(Gluten free rolls are available)

**Single £3    Doubler £4.00**

Lorne sausage  
Pork link sausage  
Bacon (GF)  
Potato scone  
Black pudding

## Sandwiches (GF bread available)

All served with a side salad

Coronation chicken (GF)	£4.50
Chicken mayo (GF)	£4.50
BBQ chicken (GF)	£4.50
Honey roast ham	£4.50
Tuna mayo (GF)	£4.50
Cheese & pickle	£4.50
Cheese (GF)	£4.00
Egg mayo (GF)	£4.50

## Meal Deals

<b>Soup &amp; sandwich deal</b> Fillings from the sandwich section (V, VG, GF option available)	£6.50
<b>Any salad roll, packet of crisp &amp; can of fizzy juice</b> (excluding coke)	£5.50
<b>Cake of the day &amp; any coffee</b>	£4.50

## Salad corner

iceberg lettuce, cucumber, onions, peppers, tomatoes all served in a 10" bowl with choice of dressings:

Boiled eggs & herb crouton (V)	£5.50
Honey roast ham	£6.00
Zesty tuna & balsamic onion (GF)	£6.50
Cheese (V) (VG available on request)	£5.00

**Soup of the day    £3.50**

## Coffee and tea

Soya milk available on request

Americano	£2.25
Espresso	£2.20
Flat white	£2.95
Latte	£3.10
Cappuccino	£3.20
Hot chocolate (VG)	£3.20
Speciality teas black, green, berry infused	£2.20
Tetley	£1.20
Nescafe instant	£1.20
Pot of Tea	£2.20

## Cold drinks

Coke	£1.20
Diet coke	£1.10
Im bru/ diet Im bru/ Im bru Extra	£1.10
Fanta	£1.10
Lucozade	£1.50
Oasis	£1.50
Red Bull	£1.60
Fruit Juice	£1.25
Bottled water	£1.00

## Home baking

Empire biscuits  
Ice ginger sponge  
Coconut and jam sponge  
School cake  
Chocolate sponge  
Fruit and plain scones  
Apple tart

**All home baking £2.50**

**Cake of the day - Please see board**